Solid State Low
Pressure Sensors
NPH Series
Features
•	 Solid state, high reliability
•	 Standard TO-8 package suitable for PC board
mount
•	 Low cost , small size

    H Hybrid substrate
NPH    -    _____    -    _____ -  _____   -   _____   Typical model number
Ordering Information
AAS-920-275B-08/2014
©	2014	Amphenol	Corporation.	All	Rights	Reserved.	Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective owners.
Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  NPH-8-002.5DH  NPH-8-002.5GH  NPH-8-007GH  NPH-8-007DH  NPH-8-030AH  NPH-8-030GH  NPH-8-030DH
NPH-8-172DH
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и